Aerion
Ultra-Thin Wall Pack
Slimmer. Stronger. Engineered to outperform.
WARRANTY
YEARS
10
Features
120-347V
20W - 120W (selectable)
3000K, 4000K, 5000K (selectable)
Up to 144 Lm/W
2655 - 16,141 lms
L70@ 50,000 hours
CRI 70+
Beam Angle T4
0-10V Dimming
Operating Temp: 40°F to +117°F | -40°C  to +45°C
Order Guide
Order# Model Wattage Voltage Lumens Efficacy CCT
R51061 RENO-STWP-MW-DV-MCCT-R1-BK 20/40/60W 120-347V Up to 7,939 lm Up to 142.6 lm/W 30/40/5000K
R51062 RENO-STWP-MW-DV-MCCT-R2-BK 80/100/120W 120-347V Up to 16,141 lm Up to 144.0 lm/W 30/40/5000K
The Aerion Series Slim Wall Pack delivers powerful
performance in a sleek, compact form. Available
in two sizes, it offers flexibility without sacrificing
output — delivering full-sized wall pack performance
in a durable, space-saving solution.
Aerion
Slim Wall-Pack
Slim Build
Big Performance
Corrosion Resistant
Black Powder-Coated Aluminum
Applications
Exteriors
Outdoor Corridors
Walkways
Stairwells
Ultra Slim Design
Widths: 8.7″ (221mm) & 13.8″ (350.5mm)
Height: 9.3″ (236.2mm)
Length: 4.3″ (109.2 mm)
R1: 20/40/60W
Selectable Watts
2655 - 7939 Lms
Delivered Lumens
R2: 80/100/120W
Selectable Watts
10,783 - 16,141 Lms
Delivered Lumens
Integrated Photocell
Optional On/Off Switch
info@renolighting.com  |  www.renolighting.com
CA Office
9133 Leslie St. #120
Richmond Hill, ON
L4B 4N1 Canada
US Office
8735 Dunwoody Place #6728
Atlanta, GA
30350 United States